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LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, magenta

FO Components

For SC-configured environments, tde offers LC duplex adapters with SC
simplex footprint, with a choice of flange or no flange type.

tde® trans data elektronik GmbH

e Proven increased side loading performance
e Compact design
e Compliance with telcordia, ANSI, TIA/EIA and ISO compliance

¢ Color coding Headquarter address:

e High precision alignment Lingener Str. 2
D-49626 Bippen/Ohrte
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Technical Data

Type LC Duplex

Application Multimode OM4

Design One-Piece without flange
Connector style SC simplex

Color Magenta

Material Plastic

Sleeve Zirkonia Staight Split
Shutter -

Manufacturer tde

IS0 9001
TL 9000
ISO 14001

Product variants & accessories

Art.-No. Description

L-AD-LCDK-F-BG LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, beige
L-AD-LCDK-F-BL LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, blue
L-AD-LCDK-F-GN LC Duplex AdapterZirconia Straight Split with Flange, green (APC)
L-AD-LCDK-F-TK LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, aqua
L-AD-LCDK-F-VI LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, magenta
L-AD-LCDK-NF-BG LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, beige
L-AD-LCDK-NF-BL LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, blue
L-AD-LCDK-NF-GN LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, green (APC)
L-AD-LCDK-NF-TK LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, aqua
L-AD-LCDK-NF-VI LC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, magenta
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